HUD RESPA Legal Working Group and State Counsel

State |

Name

Telephone Number

E-mail address

North East / Mid-Atlantic — Larry Bell — RUC

Larry Bell — Working Group

800-858-6842 x109

labell@stewart.com

Connecticut

Andrew Pitman

800-858-6842

apitman@stewart.com

Delaware Frances Hack 610-687-0400 Fhack@stewart.com

District of Columbia Stuart Kruger 703-352-4727 skruger@stewart.com
Maine Gary Bernier 866-899-7987 gbernier@stewart.com
Maryland Stuart Kruger 703-352-4727 skruger@stewart.com
Massachusetts Gary Casaly 617-933-2414 gcasaly@stewart.com
New Hampshire Gary Bernier 866-899-7987 gbernier@stewart.com
New Jersey Andrew Pitman 800-858-6842 apitman@stewart.com
Pennsylvania Frances Hack 610-687-0400 Fhack@stewart.com

Rhode Island Gary Casaly 617-933-2414 gcasaly@stewart.com
Vermont Gary Bernier 866-899-7987 gbernier@stewart.com

Virginia and West Virginia

Ken Dickinson

804-897-0000

kdickinson@stewart.com

Midwest — Marsha Laner — RUC

Ellen Wagner — Working Group

(414)967-3060

ewagner@stewart.com

Illinois Chuck Vachout with Ellen Wagner 847-884-2336 cvachout@stewart.com
Indiana Wendy Gibbons 317-818-2965 wgibbons@stewart.com
Kansas Marsha Laner 816-988-9778 mlaner@stewart.com
Kentucky Dana Sandlin 502-426-1980 dsandlin@stewart.com
Michigan Doug Smith 248-368-9900 Doug.smith@stewart.com
Missouri Marsha Laner and Ellen Wagner 816-988-9778 - Marsha mlaner@stewart.com
414-967-3060 - Ellen ewager@stewart.com
Nebraska John Daum 402-346-4401 jdaum@stewart.com
Ohio Frank Long 614-818-1393 flong@stewart.com
Tennessee Frank Alvstad 615-256-2741 falvstad@stewart.com
Wisconsin Ellen Wagner 414-967-3060 ewagner@stewart.com

South East — Jonathan Buss — RUC

Working Group — Victoria Behm

800-535-7842

vbehm@stewart.com

Alabama

Richard Bailey

215-342-0026

rbailey@stewart.com

Florida Victoria Behm 800-535-7842 vbehm@stewart.com
Georgia Dawn Lewallen 770-642-0420 dlewallen@stewart.com
Mississippi Danny Crotwell 601-977-9776 dcrotwell@stewart.com

North Carolina

Jane Barkley

704-947-3755

jbarkley@stewart.com

South Carolina

Barry Sloop

800-327-3598

bsloop@stewart.com
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South West — John Rothermel- RUC
John Rothermel — Working Group 800-292-5712 jrothermel@stewart.com
Arkansas Craig Gill 800-272-2223 cgill@stewart.com

Louisiana John Rothermel 800-292-5712 jrothermel@stewart.com
New Mexico Stephen Rhoades 866-842-4221 srhoades@stewart.com
Oklahoma Barry Schmulbach 405-552-3934 bschmulb@stewart.com
Texas Richard Black 800-252-9229 rblack@stewart.com

Northwest Rockies — Collyer Church — RUC

Collyer Church — Working Group

206-802-1072

CCHURCH@stewart.com

Alaska Sunny Johnson 206-770-8813 Sunny.johnson@stewart.com
Colorado Michael Berg 303-780-0112 mberg@stewart.com
Idaho Michael Anderson 208-373-0009 manderson@stewart.com
Minnesota Steve Tierney 952-948-3226 stierney@stewart.com
Montana Kirby Christian 406-541-7774 Kchristian@stewart.com
North Dakota Rolf Lindberg 952-948-3203 rlindberg@stewart.com
Oregon John Mitchell 503-290-5544 jmitchell@stewart.com
South Dakota Rolf Lindberg 952-948-3203 rlindberg@stewart.com
Utah George Sutherland 303-780-0112 gsutherland@stewart.com
Washington Sunny Johnson 206-770-8813 Sunny.johnson@stewart.com
Wyoming Michael Berg 303-780-0112 mberg@stewart.com

Far West — Robert Cavallaro — RUC

Robert Cavallaro — Working Group

619-398-8007

RCavalla@stewart.com

Arizona

John Lotardo

602-462-8006

Titleman@stewartaz.com

California Jerry Chalmers 925-224-7280 jchalmers@stewart.com
Hawaii/Guam/Saipan Steven J. Smith 559-650-3623 stesmith@stewart.com
Nevada Jerry Miller 775-283-2741 jmiller@stewart.com




